payment method as per the attachment. The Applicant agrees 

to be responsible for all fees incurred by such remittance.  

5.2 For receipt of the payments for goods and/or services 

hereunder, the Company agrees to receive the payment  

not less than HKD275 (Two Hundred and Seventy-Five Hong 

Kong Dollars Only) but not exceeding HKD110,000 (One 

Hundred and Ten Thousand Hong Kong Dollars Only) per 

transaction. 

5.3 In case that the 2C2PMerchantID of the Applicant under 

this Agreement has no movement for a six (6) month-period 

continuously, the Applicant agrees to pay the Company a 

monthly fee of HKD50 (Fifty Hong Kong Dollars Only),